Val<u>m94_Page_35935</u> 91530 1 1-23-94A10:44 RCVD Affidavit of Publication

K-40732

STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF KLAMATH

I, Sarah Parsons, Office Manager being first duly sworn, depose and say that I am the principal clerk of the publisher of the Herald and News a newspaper of general circulation, as defined by Chapter 193 ORS, printed and published at Klamath Falls in the aforesaid county and state; that the ____

LEGAL #6700

FOUR

TRUSTEE'S	NOTICE OF	SALE

ROBIN FRYLING/JOHN H PETURSON

a printed copy of which is hereto annexed, was published in the entire issue of said newspaper for

4 insertions) in the following issues: AUGUST 21, 28, 1994

SEPTEMBER 4, 11, 1994

\$462.08 Total Cost: ____ Darah 7. Parsonos

OFFICIAL SEAL DESRA A. MOORE NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 013891 NY COMMISSION DEPIRES MAR. 15, 1996

1) TH Subscribed and sworn to before me this ____ SEPTEMBER Note ry Put lic of Oregon <u>____96</u> My commission expires.

K-46732 5Y RUSTERESTACTICE RUSTERESTACTICE Recentred OSTEESSACTIC

pl rsuant to Oregon Re vi jed Statutes to 735(3); the default to jwhich the torecto 'e is made is gran 's' failure to pay en due the following SU INS: M INTHEY I PAYS M INTS OF 31,902.20 DLE ON THE 3RD DAY OF APRILL, MAY, JUNE AND JULY 1994 FOR A TOTAL AN DUNY OF 37,608.30 By reason of isaid de ault the beneficiary ba declared all sums auf me beneficiary i declared all sums ing on the obligation ured by said trust d immediately due (payable; said sums g the following, to section az

W H E R E F O R E , notice hereby is given that the undersigned trustee will on Decem-ber 8 494, at the hour of 40 00 o'clock, A.M., in accord with the sten-dard+of time, iestab-lished by ORS_187(110, at 3201 VANDENBERG ROAD in the City of Klamath Falls-County of Klamath, State; of Oregon, sell at public, auction to the highest auction to the highest bidder for cash the in-terest in the said described real property which the grantor had or had power to convey at the time of the exe-cution by him of the said trust deed, together with any interest which the grantor or his successors in interest acquired after the exe-cution of said trust deed, to satisfy the foregoing obligations thereby secured and the costs and expenses of sale, including a reasonable charge by the trustee. Notice is further given that any person named in ORS 86.753 has the right, at any time prior to five any time prior to tive days before the date last set for the sale, to have, this for closure proceeding dismissed and the trust deed rein-stated by payment to the beneficiary of the entire amount then due (other than such asc (other than such por-tion of the principal as would not then be due had no default occurred) and by curing any other default com-plained of herein that is capable of being cured by tendering the performance required under the obligation or trust deed, and in addi-It is been and in addi-tion to paying said sums of tendering the perfor-mance necessary to Cure the default, by peying all costs and ex-penses, actually the Curred in enforcing the curred in enforcing the obligation and frust dead.stogether with Trisics severationey's fees not exceeding the Bindums provides by Sadd ORS 86753

notice, the singular in-cludes the piural, the cludes the plural, the word granics includes any: successor in inter-estate the granics as well as any other per-son owing an obligation of the performance of which is secured by said trust deed, and the words, "trustee", and "beneficiary" include their respective successors in interest, if any_ DATED July 26, 1994 Jerry M. Molatore Trustee 3 3 4 State of Oregon, County of Klamath SS A 2750

I, The Under-signed, certify hat I am the attorney or one of the attorney for the above named trustee and that the foregoing is a complete and exact copy of the original trustee's notice of sale. Jerry M. Molatore Attorney for said #6700 August 21, 28, 1994 September 4, 11, 1994

STATI	E OF OREG	N: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.		
Filed	for record at	request of Klamath County Title the 23rd day		
of	Nov	A.D., 19 = 54 at $10:44$ o'clock $A.M.$, and duly recorded in Vol. $M94$		
		of Mortgages on Page35935		
		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk		
FEE \$10.00	Return: Klamath Co. Title			
		keturn: Klamith co. IItle		

5 0 10

01 de

Case NU

ns: